310   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Carabiner DIN5299 steel
Metal diameter 5 to 12mmMAC
- Type C Carabiner
- White zinc plated steel
-  Product carries no certification marking
.Application.
-  The breaking strength is obtained by
multiplying the SWL by a factor of
safety of 4
.Info.
- Not suitable for climbing
- Also exists in stainless steel
ØD
C
A
L
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 20+ 40+ 60+ 80+ 100+
Disc. List -5% -10% -15% -20% On request
SWL Weight Price each
Part number ØD L A C (kg) (g) 1 to 19
MAC5-50 5 50 8 7 50 16 4 1,47 F
MAC6-60 6 60 8 8 90 26 4 1,66 F
MAC7-70 7 70 11 9 150 44 4 2,26 F
MAC8-80 8 80 12 10 190 62 4 2,29 F
MAC9-90 9 90 13 11 230 92 - 2,53 F
MAC10-100 10 100 16 13 310 126 - 3,05 F
MAC11-120 11 120 19 17 340 192 - 3,80 F
MAC12-140 12 140 20 19 380 256 - 5,16 F
Stock*
Increased
stock
Our other products